

The Ladera Ranch Education Foundation was created to raise funds to enrich and improve the quality of the educational environment for the public school children of Ladera Ranch. It is designed to strengthen the relationship between the public schools and the community and to support a level of excellence and innovation in the children's educational experience.

To make a donation to the foundation, complete the form below and return to:

Ladera Ranch Education Foundation 27762 Antonio Parkway L1-306 Ladera Ranch, CA 92694 www.lrefonline.org LREF@cox.net IRS EIN: 20-1454142

(S EIN: 20-145414.

** Required Information

| **Name | | |
|-----------------------|---------------|--|
| **Address | | |
| | | |
| **Phone Number | Email Address | |
| Donation Information: | | |
| **Donation Amount \$ | | |
| Apply my Donation to | | |